
LIGNE 22-HORAIRES DU MATIN

BASSE POINTE - GARE ROUTIERE | | 04:30 04:50 05:10 05:35 06:00 06:20 06:45 07:05 07:40 08:00 08:35 09:20 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:10 11:40

BASSE POINTE - BOURG | | 04:33 04:53 05:13 05:38 06:03 06:23 06:48 07:08 07:43 08:03 08:38 09:23 09:48 10:18 10:48 11:13 11:43

BASSE POINTE - EYMA | | 04:36 04:56 05:16 05:41 06:06 06:26 06:51 07:11 07:46 08:06 08:41 09:26 09:51 10:21 10:51 11:16 11:46

BASSE POINTE - TAPIS VERT | | 04:38 04:58 05:18 05:43 06:08 06:28 06:53 07:13 07:48 08:08 08:43 09:28 09:53 10:23 10:53 11:18 11:48

BASSE POINTE - POTEAU | | 04:43 05:03 05:23 05:48 06:13 06:33 06:58 07:18 07:53 08:13 08:48 09:33 09:58 10:28 10:58 11:23 11:53

LORRAIN - VIVE | | 04:45 05:05 05:25 05:50 06:15 06:35 07:00 07:20 07:55 08:15 08:50 09:35 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:25 11:55

LORRAIN - CROISEE MAXIME | | 04:48 05:08 05:28 05:53 06:18 06:38 07:03 07:23 07:58 08:18 08:53 09:38 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:28 11:58

LORRAIN - CASINO | | 04:51 05:11 05:31 05:56 06:21 06:41 07:06 07:26 08:01 08:21 08:56 09:41 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:31 12:01

LORRAIN - GARE ROUTIERE | | 04:55 05:15 05:35 06:00 06:25 06:45 07:10 07:30 08:05 08:25 09:00 09:45 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:35 12:05

LORRAIN - SEGUINEAU 04:10 04:30 04:59 05:19 05:39 06:04 06:29 06:49 07:14 07:34 08:09 08:29 09:04 09:49 10:14 10:44 11:14 11:39 12:09

MARIGOT - LA POINTE 04:14 04:34 05:03 05:23 05:43 06:08 06:33 06:53 07:18 07:38 08:13 08:33 09:08 09:53 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:43 12:13

MARIGOT - CROISEE DUHAMELIN 04:16 04:36 05:05 05:25 05:45 06:10 06:35 06:55 07:20 07:40 08:15 08:35 09:10 09:55 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:45 12:15

MARIGOT - PLATE FORME 04:19 04:39 05:08 05:28 05:48 06:13 06:38 06:58 07:23 07:43 08:18 08:38 09:13 09:58 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:48 12:18

SAINTE MARIE - SAINT JACQUES 04:23 04:43 05:12 05:32 05:52 06:17 06:42 07:02 07:27 07:47 08:22 08:42 09:17 10:02 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:52 12:22

SAINTE MARIE - GARE ROUTIERE 04:26 04:46 05:15 05:35 05:55 06:20 06:45 07:05 07:30 07:50 08:25 08:45 09:20 10:05 10:30 11:00 11:30 11:55 12:25

TRINITE - BRIN D'AMOUR (RN1) 04:33 04:53 05:24 05:44 06:04 06:29 06:54 07:14 07:39 07:59 08:34 08:54 09:29 10:14 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:04 12:34

TRINITE - BOURG | | 05:30 05:50 06:10 06:35 07:00 07:20 07:45 08:05 08:40 09:00 09:35 10:20 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:10 12:40

TRINITE - ZAC DU BAC 04:37 04:57 05:34 05:54 06:14 06:39 07:04 07:24 07:49 08:09 08:44 09:04 09:39 10:24 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:14 12:44

LE ROBERT - LESTRADE 04:45 05:05 05:45 06:14 06:34 06:59 07:24 07:44 08:09 08:29 09:04 09:24 09:59 10:44 11:09 11:31 12:00 12:25 12:55

LE ROBERT - GARE ROUTIERE 04:48 05:08 05:48 06:17 06:37 07:02 07:27 07:47 08:12 08:32 09:07 09:27 10:02 10:47 11:12 11:34 12:03 12:28 12:58

LE ROBERT - PELLETIER 04:56 05:16 05:55 06:26 06:46 07:11 07:36 07:56 08:21 08:41 09:16 09:36 10:11 10:56 11:21 11:41 12:10 12:35 13:05

LE LAMENTIN - MANGOT VULCIN 05:02 05:22 06:02 06:36 06:56 07:21 07:46 08:06 08:31 08:51 09:26 09:46 10:21 11:06 11:31 11:48 12:17 12:42 13:12

LE LAMENTIN - MAHAULT  Gare TCSP 05:05 05:25 06:05 06:40 07:00 07:25 07:50 08:10 08:35 08:55 09:30 09:50 10:25 11:10 11:35 11:51 12:20 12:45 13:15

LE LAMENTIN - MAHAULT  Gare TCSP 04:45 05:10 05:35 05:55 06:20 06:45 07:15 07:35 08:00 08:40 09:00 09:25 09:50 10:20 10:45 11:15 11:40 12:05 12:25

LE LAMENTIN - MANGOT VULCIN 04:48 05:13 05:38 05:58 06:23 06:48 07:18 07:38 08:03 08:43 09:03 09:28 09:53 10:23 10:48 11:18 11:43 12:08 12:28

LE ROBERT - PELLETIER 04:55 05:20 05:45 06:05 06:30 06:55 07:25 07:45 08:10 08:50 09:10 09:35 10:00 10:30 10:55 11:25 11:50 12:15 12:35

LE ROBERT - GARE ROUTIERE 05:02 05:27 05:52 06:12 06:37 07:02 07:32 07:52 08:17 08:57 09:17 09:42 10:07 10:37 11:02 11:32 11:57 12:22 12:42

LE ROBERT - LESTRADE 05:05 05:30 05:55 06:15 06:40 07:05 07:35 07:55 08:20 09:00 09:20 09:45 10:10 10:40 11:05 11:35 12:00 12:25 12:45

TRINITE - ZAC DU BAC 05:16 05:41 06:06 06:26 06:51 07:16 07:46 08:06 08:31 09:11 09:31 09:56 10:21 10:51 11:16 11:46 12:11 12:36 12:56

TRINITE - BOURG 05:20 05:45 06:10 06:30 06:55 07:20 07:50 08:10 08:35 09:15 09:35 10:00 10:25 10:55 11:20 11:50 12:15 12:40 13:00

TRINITE - BRIN D'AMOUR (RN1) 05:26 05:51 06:16 06:36 07:01 07:26 07:56 08:16 08:41 09:21 09:41 10:06 10:31 11:01 11:26 11:56 12:21 12:46 13:06

SAINTE MARIE - GARE ROUTIERE 05:35 06:00 06:25 06:45 07:10 07:35 08:05 08:25 08:50 09:30 09:50 10:15 10:40 11:10 11:35 12:05 12:30 12:55 13:15

SAINTE MARIE - SAINT JACQUES 05:38 06:03 06:28 06:48 07:13 07:38 08:08 08:28 08:53 09:33 09:53 10:18 10:43 11:13 11:38 12:08 12:33 12:58 13:18

MARIGOT - PLATE FORME 05:42 06:07 06:32 06:52 07:17 07:42 08:12 08:32 08:57 09:37 09:57 10:22 10:47 11:17 11:42 12:12 12:37 13:02 13:22

MARIGOT - CROISEE DUHAMELIN 05:45 06:10 06:35 06:55 07:20 07:45 08:15 08:35 09:00 09:40 10:00 10:25 10:50 11:20 11:45 12:15 12:40 13:05 13:25

MARIGOT - LA POINTE 05:47 06:12 06:37 06:57 07:22 07:47 08:17 08:37 09:02 09:42 10:02 10:27 10:52 11:22 11:47 12:17 12:42 13:07 13:27

LORRAIN - SEGUINEAU 05:51 06:16 06:41 07:01 07:26 07:51 08:21 08:41 09:06 09:46 10:06 10:31 10:56 11:26 11:51 12:21 12:46 13:11 13:31

LORRAIN - GARE ROUTIERE 05:55 06:20 06:45 07:05 07:30 07:55 08:25 08:45 09:10 09:50 10:10 10:35 11:00 11:30 11:55 12:25 12:50 13:15 13:35

LORRAIN - CASINO 05:59 06:24 06:49 07:09 07:34 07:59 08:29 08:49 09:14 09:54 10:14 10:39 11:04 11:34 11:59 12:29 12:54 13:19 13:39

LORRAIN - CROISEE MAXIME 06:02 06:27 06:52 07:12 07:37 08:02 08:32 08:52 09:17 09:57 10:17 10:42 11:07 11:37 12:02 12:32 12:57 13:22 13:42

LORRAIN - VIVE 06:05 06:30 06:55 07:15 07:40 08:05 08:35 08:55 09:20 10:00 10:20 10:45 11:10 11:40 12:05 12:35 13:00 13:25 13:45

BASSE POINTE - POTEAU 06:07 06:32 06:57 07:17 07:42 08:07 08:37 08:57 09:22 10:02 10:22 10:47 11:12 11:42 12:07 12:37 13:02 13:27 13:47

BASSE POINTE - TAPIS VERT 06:12 06:37 07:02 07:22 07:47 08:12 08:42 09:02 09:27 10:07 10:27 10:52 11:17 11:47 12:12 12:42 13:07 13:32 13:52

BASSE POINTE - EYMA 06:14 06:39 07:04 07:24 07:49 08:14 08:44 09:04 09:29 10:09 10:29 10:54 11:19 11:49 12:14 12:44 13:09 13:34 13:54

BASSE POINTE - BOURG 06:17 06:42 07:07 07:27 07:52 08:17 08:47 09:07 09:32 10:12 10:32 10:57 11:22 11:52 12:17 12:47 13:12 13:37 13:57

BASSE POINTE - GARE ROUTIERE 06:20 06:45 07:10 07:30 07:55 08:20 08:50 09:10 09:35 10:15 10:35 11:00 11:25 11:55 12:20 12:50 13:15 13:40 14:00

LUNDI-VENDREDI

Jool Sylva

Jool Sylva

Jool Sylva

Jool Sylva

Jool Sylva

Jool Sylva

Jool Sylva

Jool Sylva

Jool Sylva

Christine MORIN

Christine MORIN

Christine MORIN

Christine MORIN
horaire non respecté. Aucun bus

Christine MORIN
bus arrivé à 7h15 !!!

Christine MORIN
horaire non respecté. Aucun bus



LIGNE 22 -HORAIRES DE L'APRES-MIDI

BASSE POINTE - GARE ROUTIERE 12:00 12:25 12:55 13:10 13:45 14:10 14:45 15:10 15:40 16:35 17:30 17:50 18:20

BASSE POINTE - BOURG 12:03 12:28 12:58 13:13 13:48 14:13 14:48 15:13 15:43 16:38 17:33 17:53 18:23

BASSE POINTE - EYMA 12:06 12:31 13:01 13:16 13:51 14:16 14:51 15:16 15:46 16:41 17:36 17:56 18:26

BASSE POINTE - TAPIS VERT 12:08 12:33 13:03 13:18 13:53 14:18 14:53 15:18 15:48 16:43 17:38 17:58 18:28

BASSE POINTE - POTEAU 12:13 12:38 13:08 13:23 13:58 14:23 14:58 15:23 15:53 16:48 17:43 18:03 18:33

LORRAIN - VIVE 12:15 12:40 13:10 13:25 14:00 14:25 15:00 15:25 15:55 16:50 17:45 18:05 18:35

LORRAIN - CROISEE MAXIME 12:18 12:43 13:13 13:28 14:03 14:28 15:03 15:28 15:58 16:53 17:48 18:08 18:38

LORRAIN - CASINO 12:21 12:46 13:16 13:31 14:06 14:31 15:06 15:31 16:01 16:56 17:51 18:11 18:41

LORRAIN - GARE ROUTIERE 12:25 12:50 13:20 13:35 14:10 14:35 15:10 15:35 16:05 17:00 17:55 18:15 18:45

LORRAIN - SEGUINEAU 12:29 12:54 13:24 13:39 14:14 14:39 15:14 15:39 16:09 17:04 17:59 18:19 18:49

MARIGOT - LA POINTE 12:33 12:58 13:28 13:43 14:18 14:43 15:18 15:43 16:13 17:08 18:03 18:23 18:53

MARIGOT - CROISEE DUHAMELIN 12:35 13:00 13:30 13:45 14:20 14:45 15:20 15:45 16:15 17:10 18:05 18:25 18:55

MARIGOT - PLATE FORME 12:38 13:03 13:33 13:48 14:23 14:48 15:23 15:48 16:18 17:13 18:08 18:28 18:58

SAINTE MARIE - SAINT JACQUES 12:42 13:07 13:37 13:52 14:27 14:52 15:27 15:52 16:22 17:17 18:12 18:32 19:02

SAINTE MARIE - GARE ROUTIERE 12:45 13:10 13:40 13:55 14:30 14:55 15:35 15:56 16:25 17:20 18:15 18:35 19:05

TRINITE - BRIN D'AMOUR (RN1) 12:54 13:19 13:49 14:04 14:39 15:04 15:44 16:05 16:34 17:29 18:24 18:44 19:14

TRINITE - BOURG 13:00 13:25 13:55 14:10 14:45 15:10 15:50 16:11 16:40 17:35 18:30 18:50 19:20

TRINITE - ZAC DU BAC 13:04 13:29 13:59 14:14 14:49 15:14 15:54 16:15 16:44 17:39 18:34 18:54 19:24

LE ROBERT - LESTRADE 13:15 13:40 14:10 14:25 15:00 15:25 16:05 16:26 16:55 17:50 18:45 19:05 19:35

LE ROBERT - GARE ROUTIERE 13:18 13:43 14:13 14:28 15:03 15:28 16:08 16:29 16:58 17:53 18:48 19:08 19:38

LE ROBERT - PELLETIER 13:25 13:50 14:20 14:35 15:10 15:35 16:15 16:36 17:05 18:00 18:55 19:15 19:45

LE LAMENTIN - MANGOT VULCIN 13:32 13:57 14:27 14:42 15:17 15:42 16:22 16:43 17:12 18:07 19:02 19:22 19:52

LE LAMENTIN - MAHAULT  Gare TCSP 13:35 14:00 14:30 14:45 15:20 15:45 16:25 16:46 17:15 18:10 19:05 19:25 19:55

LE LAMENTIN - MAHAULT  Gare TCSP 13:00 13:35 14:00 14:20 14:45 15:15 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:30 18:25 19:20

LE LAMENTIN - MANGOT VULCIN 13:03 13:38 14:03 14:23 14:48 15:19 15:44 16:14 16:44 17:34 18:28 19:23

LE ROBERT - PELLETIER 13:10 13:45 14:10 14:30 14:55 15:29 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:44 18:35 19:30

LE ROBERT - GARE ROUTIERE 13:17 13:52 14:17 14:37 15:02 15:34 15:59 16:29 16:59 17:49 18:42 19:37

LE ROBERT - LESTRADE 13:20 13:55 14:20 14:40 15:05 15:39 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:54 18:45 19:40

TRINITE - ZAC DU BAC 13:31 14:06 14:31 14:51 15:16 15:50 16:15 16:45 17:15 18:05 18:56 19:51

TRINITE - BOURG 13:35 14:10 14:35 14:55 15:20 15:54 16:19 16:49 17:19 18:09 19:00 19:55

TRINITE - BRIN D'AMOUR (RN1) 13:41 14:16 14:41 15:01 15:26 15:59 16:24 16:54 17:24 18:14 19:06 20:01

SAINTE MARIE - GARE ROUTIERE 13:50 14:25 14:50 15:10 15:35 16:09 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:24 19:15 20:10

SAINTE MARIE - SAINT JACQUES 13:53 14:28 14:53 15:13 15:38 16:12 16:37 17:07 17:37 18:27 19:18 20:13

MARIGOT - PLATE FORME 13:57 14:32 14:57 15:17 15:42 16:17 16:42 17:12 17:42 18:32 19:22 20:17

MARIGOT - CROISEE DUHAMELIN 14:00 14:35 15:00 15:20 15:45 16:20 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:35 19:25 20:20

MARIGOT - LA POINTE 14:02 14:37 15:02 15:22 15:47 16:22 16:47 17:17 17:47 18:37 19:27 20:22

LORRAIN - SEGUINEAU 14:06 14:41 15:06 15:26 15:51 16:26 16:51 17:21 17:51 18:41 19:31 20:26

LORRAIN - GARE ROUTIERE 14:10 14:45 15:10 15:30 15:55 16:30 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:45 19:35 20:30

LORRAIN - CASINO 14:14 14:49 15:14 15:34 15:59 16:34 16:59 17:29 17:59 18:49 19:39 20:34

LORRAIN - CROISEE MAXIME 14:17 14:52 15:17 15:37 16:02 16:37 17:02 17:32 18:02 18:52 19:42 20:37

LORRAIN - VIVE 14:20 14:55 15:20 15:40 16:05 16:40 17:05 17:35 18:05 18:55 19:45 20:40

BASSE POINTE - POTEAU 14:22 14:57 15:22 15:42 16:07 16:44 17:09 17:39 18:09 18:59 19:47 20:42

BASSE POINTE - TAPIS VERT 14:27 15:02 15:27 15:47 16:12 16:47 17:12 17:42 18:12 19:02 19:52 20:47

BASSE POINTE - EYMA 14:29 15:04 15:29 15:49 16:14 16:49 17:14 17:44 18:14 19:04 19:54 20:49

BASSE POINTE - BOURG 14:32 15:07 15:32 15:52 16:17 16:52 17:17 17:47 18:17 19:07 19:57 20:52

BASSE POINTE - GARE ROUTIERE 14:35 15:10 15:35 15:55 16:20 16:55 17:20 17:50 18:20 19:10 20:00 20:55

LUNDI-VENDREDI



BASSE POINTE Gare routière 05:00 05:45 06:20 06:50 07:20 07:50 08:20 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:40 11:15 12:20 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00
BASSE POINTE Bourg 00:02 05:02 05:47 06:22 06:52 07:22 07:52 08:22 09:02 09:32 10:02 10:42 11:17 12:22 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02
BASSE POINTE Eyma 00:03 05:05 05:50 06:25 06:55 07:25 07:55 08:25 09:05 09:35 10:05 10:45 11:20 12:25 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05

BASSE PONTE Tapis vert 00:02 05:07 05:52 06:27 06:57 07:27 07:57 08:27 09:07 09:37 10:07 10:47 11:22 12:27 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07
BASSE POINTE Poteau 00:05 05:12 05:57 06:32 07:02 07:32 08:02 08:32 09:12 09:42 10:12 10:52 11:27 12:32 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12

LORRAIN Vivé 00:02 05:14 05:59 06:34 07:04 07:34 08:04 08:34 09:14 09:44 10:14 10:54 11:29 12:34 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14
LORRAIN Croisée maxime 00:03 05:17 06:02 06:37 07:07 07:37 08:07 08:37 09:17 09:47 10:17 10:57 11:32 12:37 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17

LORRAIN Arret Casino 00:02 05:19 06:04 06:39 07:09 07:39 08:09 08:39 09:19 09:49 10:19 10:59 11:34 12:39 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19
LORRAIN Gare routière 00:03 05:22 06:07 06:42 07:12 07:42 08:12 08:42 09:22 09:52 10:22 11:02 11:37 12:42 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22

LORRAIN Séguineau 00:03 05:25 06:10 06:45 07:15 07:45 08:15 08:45 09:25 09:55 10:25 11:05 11:40 12:45 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25  
MARIGOT La pointe 00:04 05:29 06:14 06:49 07:19 07:49 08:19 08:49 09:29 09:59 10:29 11:09 11:44 12:49 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29

MARIGOT Croisée Duhamelin 00:02 05:31 06:16 06:51 07:21 07:51 08:21 08:51 09:31 10:01 10:31 11:11 11:46 12:51 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31
MARIGOT Plate Forme 00:03 05:34 06:19 06:54 07:24 07:54 08:24 08:54 09:34 10:04 10:34 11:14 11:49 12:54 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34

SAINTE MARIE Saint Jacques 00:04 05:38 06:23 06:58 07:28 07:58 08:28 08:58 09:38 10:08 10:38 11:18 11:53 12:58 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38
SAINTE MARIE Gare routière 00:03 05:41 06:26 07:01 07:31 08:01 08:31 09:01 09:41 10:11 10:41 11:21 11:56 13:01 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41

TRINITE Brin d' Amour 00:08 05:49 06:34 07:09 07:39 08:09 08:39 09:09 09:49 10:19 10:49 11:29 12:04 13:09 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49
TRINITE Bourg 00:06 05:55 06:40 07:15 07:45 08:15 08:45 09:15 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:35 12:10 13:15 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55

TRINITE Zac du bac 00:03 05:58 06:43 07:18 07:48 08:18 08:48 09:18 09:58 10:28 10:58 11:38 12:13 13:18 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58
ROBERT l'estrade 00:10 06:08 06:53 07:28 07:58 08:28 08:58 09:28 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:48 12:23 13:28 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08

ROBERT Gare routière 00:03 06:11 06:56 07:31 08:01 08:31 09:01 09:31 10:11 10:41 11:11 11:51 12:26 13:31 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11
ROBERT  Pelletier 00:07 06:18 07:03 07:38 08:08 08:38 09:08 09:38 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:58 12:33 13:38 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18

LAMENTIN Mangot Vulcin 00:07 06:25 07:10 07:45 08:15 08:45 09:15 09:45 10:25 10:55 11:25 12:05 12:40 13:45 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25
LAMENTIN Place Mahault Gare TCSP  00:05 06:30 07:15 07:50 08:20 08:50 09:20 09:50 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:10 12:45 13:50 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30

LAMENTIN Place Mahault Gare TCSP  06:05 06:45 07:30 08:15 08:45 09:10 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 14:20 15:00 15:50 17:15
LAMENTIN Mangot Vulcin 00:03 06:08 06:48 07:33 08:18 08:48 09:13 09:48 10:18 10:48 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:18 14:23 15:03 15:53 17:18

ROBERT  Pelletier 00:09 06:17 06:57 07:42 08:27 08:57 09:22 09:57 10:27 10:57 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 14:32 15:12 16:02 17:27
ROBERT Gare routière 00:03 06:20 07:00 07:45 08:30 09:00 09:25 10:00 10:30 11:00 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:35 15:15 16:05 17:30

ROBERT l'estrade 00:07 06:27 07:07 07:52 08:37 09:07 09:32 10:07 10:37 11:07 12:07 12:37 13:07 13:37 14:42 15:22 16:12 17:37
TRINITE Zac du bac 00:03 06:30 07:10 07:55 08:40 09:10 09:35 10:10 10:40 11:10 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:45 15:25 16:15 17:40

TRINITE Bourg 00:08 06:38 07:18 08:03 08:48 09:18 09:43 10:18 10:48 11:18 12:18 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:53 15:33 16:23 17:48
TRINITE Brin d' Amour 00:04 06:42 07:22 08:07 08:52 09:22 09:47 10:22 10:52 11:22 12:22 12:52 13:22 13:52 14:57 15:37 16:27 17:52

SAINTE MARIE Gare routière 00:04 06:46 07:26 08:11 08:56 09:26 09:51 10:26 10:56 11:26 12:26 12:56 13:26 13:56 15:01 15:41 16:31 17:56
SAINTE MARIE Saint Jacques 00:03 06:49 07:29 08:14 08:59 09:29 09:54 10:29 10:59 11:29 12:29 12:59 13:29 13:59 15:04 15:44 16:34 17:59

MARIGOT Plate Forme 00:04 06:53 07:33 08:18 09:03 09:33 09:58 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:33 13:03 13:33 14:03 15:08 15:48 16:38 18:03
MARIGOT Croisée Duhamelin 00:03 06:56 07:36 08:21 09:06 09:36 10:01 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 15:11 15:51 16:41 18:06

MARIGOT La pointe 00:03 06:59 07:39 08:24 09:09 09:39 10:04 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:39 13:09 13:39 14:09 15:14 15:54 16:44 18:09
LORRAIN Séguineau 00:02 07:01 07:41 08:26 09:11 09:41 10:06 10:41 11:11 11:41 12:41 13:11 13:41 14:11 15:16 15:56 16:46 18:11

LORRAIN Gare routière 00:03 07:04 07:44 08:29 09:14 09:44 10:09 10:44 11:14 11:44 12:44 13:14 13:44 14:14 15:19 15:59 16:49 18:14
LORRAIN Arret Casino 00:03 07:07 07:47 08:32 09:17 09:47 10:12 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:47 13:17 13:47 14:17 15:22 16:02 16:52 18:17

LORRAIN Croisée maxime 00:04 07:11 07:51 08:36 09:21 09:51 10:16 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:51 13:21 13:51 14:21 15:26 16:06 16:56 18:21
LORRAIN Vivé 00:02 07:13 07:53 08:38 09:23 09:53 10:18 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:53 13:23 13:53 14:23 15:28 16:08 16:58 18:23

BASSE POINTE Poteau 00:03 07:16 07:56 08:41 09:26 09:56 10:21 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:56 13:26 13:56 14:26 15:31 16:11 17:01 18:26
BASSE PONTE Tapis vert 00:02 07:18 07:58 08:43 09:28 09:58 10:23 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:58 13:28 13:58 14:28 15:33 16:13 17:03 18:28

BASSE POINTE Eyma 00:02 07:20 08:00 08:45 09:30 10:00 10:25 11:00 11:30 12:00 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:35 16:15 17:05 18:30
BASSE POINTE Bourg 00:05 07:25 08:05 08:50 09:35 10:05 10:30 11:05 11:35 12:05 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:40 16:20 17:10 18:35

BASSE POINTE Gare routière 00:08 07:33 08:13 08:58 09:43 10:13 10:38 11:13 11:43 12:13 13:13 13:43 13:43 14:13 14:43 15:48 16:28 17:18

SAMEDI

Jool Sylva



BASSE POINTE Gare routière 06:45 08:15 10:15 12:00
BASSE POINTE Bourg 00:02 06:47 08:17 10:17 12:02
BASSE POINTE Eyma 00:03 06:50 08:20 10:20 12:05

BASSE PONTE Tapis vert 00:02 06:52 08:22 10:22 12:07
BASSE POINTE Poteau 00:05 06:57 08:27 10:27 12:12

LORRAIN Vivé 00:02 06:59 08:29 10:29 12:14
LORRAIN Croisée maxime 00:03 07:02 08:32 10:32 12:17

LORRAIN Arret Casino 00:02 07:04 08:34 10:34 12:19
LORRAIN Gare routière 00:03 07:07 08:37 10:37 12:22

LORRAIN Séguineau 00:03 07:10 08:40 10:40 12:25
MARIGOT La pointe 00:04 07:14 08:44 10:44 12:29

MARIGOT Croisée Duhamelin 00:02 07:16 08:46 10:46 12:31
MARIGOT Plate Forme 00:02 07:18 08:48 10:48 12:33

SAINTE MARIE Saint Jacques 00:04 07:22 08:52 10:52 12:37
SAINTE MARIE Gare routière 00:03 07:25 08:55 10:55 12:40

TRINITE Brin d' Amour 00:09 07:34 09:04 11:04 12:49
TRINITE Bourg 00:06 07:40 09:10 11:10 12:55

TRINITE Zac du bac 00:03 07:43 09:13 11:13 12:58
ROBERT l'estrade 00:10 07:53 09:23 11:23 13:08

ROBERT Gare routière 00:03 07:56 09:26 11:26 13:11
ROBERT  Pelletier 00:07 08:03 09:33 11:33 13:18

LAMENTIN Mangot Vulcin 00:07 08:10 09:40 11:40 13:25
LAMENTIN Place Mahault Gare TCSP  00:05 08:15 09:45 11:45 13:30

LAMENTIN Place Mahault Gare TCSP  06:50 08:30 10:00 12:15
LAMENTIN Mangot Vulcin 00:03 06:53 08:33 10:03 12:18

ROBERT  Pelletier 00:09 07:02 08:42 10:12 12:27
ROBERT Gare routière 00:03 07:05 08:45 10:15 12:30

ROBERT l'estrade 00:07 07:12 08:52 10:22 12:37
TRINITE Zac du bac 00:03 07:15 08:55 10:25 12:40

TRINITE Bourg 00:08 07:23 09:03 10:33 12:48
TRINITE Brin d' Amour 00:04 07:27 09:07 10:37 12:52

SAINTE MARIE Gare routière 00:04 07:31 09:11 10:41 12:56
SAINTE MARIE Saint Jacques 00:03 07:34 09:14 10:44 12:59

MARIGOT Plate Forme 00:04 07:38 09:18 10:48 13:03
MARIGOT Croisée Duhamelin 00:03 07:41 09:21 10:51 13:06

MARIGOT La pointe 00:03 07:44 09:24 10:54 13:09
LORRAIN Séguineau 00:02 07:46 09:26 10:56 13:11

LORRAIN Gare routière 00:03 07:49 09:29 10:59 13:14
LORRAIN Arret Casino 00:03 07:52 09:32 11:02 13:17

LORRAIN Croisée maxime 00:04 07:56 09:36 11:06 13:21
LORRAIN Vivé 00:02 07:58 09:38 11:08 13:23

BASSE POINTE Poteau 00:03 08:01 09:41 11:11 13:26
BASSE PONTE Tapis vert 00:02 08:03 09:43 11:13 13:28

BASSE POINTE Eyma 00:02 08:05 09:45 11:15 13:30
BASSE POINTE Bourg 00:05 08:10 09:50 11:20 13:35

BASSE POINTE Gare routière 00:08 08:18 09:58 11:28 13:43

DIMANCHE


	b8265deef4cb2685a2d9433703a2d36898912e6a92b3aeeae3418eac45d0a7a6.pdf
	Horaires 22 25 et 26_.xlsx
	Horaires 22 25 et 26_.xlsx

